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SHORT-TERM RENTAL SITE PLAN SAMPLE 
ROAD SIDE 

 

PLEASE INCLUDE ANY 
GARAGES, WELLS, DECKS, OR 
STAIRCASES ON YOUR PLA N. 

LAKE FRONT 

DOCK 

25 X 10 

DRIVEWAY 

6 PARKING SPACES 

RENTAL UNIT / COTTAGE 

50 FT. 

50 FT. 

25 FT. 25 FT. 

SEPTIC 
10 FT. 50 FT. 

20 FT. 

35 FT.

20 FT. 

15 FT. 

15 FT. 

CABIN 


